
 

 
 

JRT-1 Router Table 
 

10000760M 
230/50-60/1 

 
 
PARTS LIST 
ERSATZTEILLISTE 
LISTE DE PIECES 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

WMH Tool Group AG 
Bahnstrasse 24, CH – 8603 Schwerzenbach 
www.wmhtoolgroup.ch;  info@wmhtoolgroup.ch 
Tel   +41 (0) 44 806 47 48 
Fax  +41 (0) 44 806 47 58 
 
P-10000760M/U   05/06 



 

Parts breakdown for JRT-1 Router Table 



Parts List For JRT-1 Router Table 
Index Part No. Description Size Qty.
1 JRT1-001 Rubber feet  4 
2 JRT1-002 Leg stand A  3 
3 JRT1-003 Screw M6×12 16 
4 JRT1-004 Spring washer 6 16 
5 JRT1-005 Flat washer 6 16 
6 JRT1-006 Tapping screw ST4.2×9.5 2 
7 JRT1-007 Power outlet  1 
8 JRT1-008 Leg stand B  1 
9 JRT1-009 Screw M5×12 6 
10 JRT1-010 Spring washer 5 6 
11 JRT1-011 Flat washer 5 10 
12 JRT1-012 Extension table  2 
13 JRT1-013 Miter gauge  1 
14 JRT1-014 Bolt   M6×15 4 
15 JRT1-015 Flat washer 6 9 
16 JRT1-016 Knob      4 
17 JRT1-017 Right fence  1 
18 JRT1-018 Pin  1 
19 JRT1-019 Table insert  1set 
20 JRT1-020 Work table  1 
21 JRT1-021 Left fence  1 
22 JRT1-022 Guide fence B  1 
23 JRT1-023 Bolt   M6×35 1 
24 JRT1-024 Knob  3 
25 JRT1-025 Bolt   M6×20 2 
26 JRT1-026 Protection guard  1 
27 JRT1-027 Pin  1 
28 JRT1-028 Guide fence A  1 
29 JRT1-029 Fix plate  1 
30 JRT1-030 Knob  2 
31 JRT1-031 Guide plate   1 
32 JRT1-032 Screw M5×16 4 
33 JRT1-033 Adaptor  1 
34 JRT1-034 Tapping screw M4X10 1 
35 JRT1-035 Screw M5X14 4 
36 JRT1-036 Nut M5 4 
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

 


